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EmwvonOsica ovopacio
Multaq
Multaq
Multaq
Multaq

HeprekTikdTnTo.

400 mg
400 mg
400 mg
400 mg

DappoxoTeyvikng popen

Emwoivppévo pe Aemtd vpévio diokio
Enucodoppévo pe Aemtd vpévio diokio
Enucodoppévo pe Aemtd vpévio diokio
Enucodoppévo pe Aemtd vpévio diokio

1/1

00d6¢ yopiynong

Amd otdpaTog ypnom
Ao otdpOTOC YPNoM
Ao otdpOTOC YPNoM
Ao otdpOTOC YPNoM

Heprypoaen
blister (PVC/alu)

blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)

Xvokevooio(iec)

20 diokia
50 droxio
60 droxio
100 x 1 dwokia



